
20. Int. Joh.und Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier 2024

Aichhalden, 24.03.2024

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Alexander Birn KV Riegelsberg
SS 12:6

52
SS 4:2

53
4:00

14
 2 11 29 4.II

2 Roman Smirnov KSC Olympia Graben-Neudorf
3:03

01
1:12

04
4:00

13
 0  0  6 7.

3 Alexandru Braguta AV Sulgen
0:41

04
0:46

01
PS 24:22

32
 0  0  2 5.III

4 Björn Kammerer KG Wurmlingen-Tuttlingen
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

52
PS 18:13

31
 3 13 26 2.I

Pool B

1 Paul Mattern ASV Vörstetten
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53
SS 5:0

54
 3 15 13 1.I

2 Dwayne Donaldson AC Amstetten
0:12

01
4:00

14
 0  1  6 8.

3 Theo Galeno Schwab AB Aichhalden
SS 9:0

54
0:16

01
 1  5  9 3.II

4 Jessica Weisser KSV Tennenbronn
1:00

03
PS 8:6

32
0:26

01
 1  3  8 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Roman Smirnov - Alexandru Braguta

1-4 Alexander Birn - Björn Kammerer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Paul Mattern - Jessica Weisser

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Alexandru Braguta AV Sulgen 5 5.SS 8:0

Pool B 4 Jessica Weisser KSV Tennenbronn 0 6.00:34

Pool A 1 Alexander Birn KV Riegelsberg 0 4.03:07

Pool B 3 Theo Galeno Schwab AB Aichhalden 5 3.SS 6:7

Pool A 4 Björn Kammerer KG Wurmlingen-Tuttlingen 0 2.01:13

Pool B 1 Paul Mattern ASV Vörstetten 5 1.SS 2:4
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